

Exh. 41  
Order  
Seen

BEFORE THE Honble JMFC - CSD,  
Kalmeshwar  
No. \_\_\_\_\_ of 2026  
Syendra Raut VERSUS Nil  
List of Documents Filed by Applicant

Document No.	Description of Documents	Date of Document	Original / Copy
1)	Death certificate	10/9/2021	Original

Nagpur Kalmeshwar  
Date 4/5/2026 Council for the Bank