

Exh. 11  
Order  
Seen

BEFORE THE Honble JMFC & CSJD, Kalmeshwar

Dist - Nagpur

No. 13 of 2026

Surendera Raut VERSUS Nilf

List of Documents Filed by Applicant

Document No.	Description of Documents	Date of Document	Original / Copy
1)	Death Certificate	2/1/2026	Original
2)	Aadhar Card	18/9/2021	Original
3)	Aadhar Card (Shalinda Amrut Raut)	—	Original
④	Family Details Report	5/1/2026	Original
⑤	7/12	1/6/2026	
⑥	Saevey No - 158	—	—
⑦	Saevey No - 157	—	—
⑧	Saevey No - 160	—	—
⑨	Saevey No - 163	—	—
⑩	Saevey No - 537	—	—
⑪	Saevey No - 538	—	—
⑫	Saevey No - 539	—	—
⑬	Saevey No - 540	—	—
⑭	Saevey No - 541	—	—
⑮	Saevey No - 542	—	—
⑯	Saevey No - 543	—	—
⑰	Saevey No - 544	—	—
⑱	Saevey No - 550	—	—
⑲	Saevey No - 551	—	—
⑳	Saevey No - 552	—	—
㉑	Saevey No - 553	—	—
㉒	Saevey No - 554	—	—
㉓	Saevey No - 555	—	—
㉔	Saevey No - 568	—	—

Nagpur Kalmeshwar

Date 17/4/2026

Council for the

Bande